
Hallenspielplan  Dreifachturnhalle Annette-Kolb-Gymnasium  ( 83278-2 )
Gabelsbergerstr. 3
83278   Traunstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

BL

BL

BL

TV Traunstein

1. BC München II

TV Traunstein

1. BC München II

Team München

Team München

6:2

0:8

3:5

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

BzKl B

BL

BzKl B

BL

BzKl B

BL

TV Traunstein II

TV Traunstein

Polizei-SV München II

Polizei-SV München

TV Traunstein II

TV Traunstein

Polizei-SV München II

Polizei-SV München

TV Altötting

TSV Mühldorf

TV Altötting

TSV Mühldorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


